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30-04-24 8:36  BPSDTR ATM ﬂ.u’mmiamm‘-"mm‘% - 3,060.00 108,159,800.50 SUCCESS c9797o§020240119
30-04-24 8:40 BPSDTR ATM ﬁ.u’imsniaemqm‘%mu’: - 1,000.00 108,160,800.50 SUCCESS €979703020240119
300424 9:30 - BPSDTR ATM aivmdomasiond - 68383 108,16148433 SUCCESS €979703020240119
30-04-24 11:46 BPSDTR ATM ﬁ.u‘imsimmqm’%aw% - 1,449.68 108,162,934.01 SUCCESS €979703020240119
30-04-24 11:51 BPSDTR ATM ﬂ.u‘%mnimmqm%aau‘s Llﬁ (‘ 2,048.54 108,164,982.55 SUCCESS €979703020240119
30-04-24 12:09 BPSDTR ATM u.u‘smsiammn‘%fam‘s )—[ 1Y )< 416.06 108,165,398.61 SUCCESS €979703020240119
30-04-24 18:33 OTOS AUTO . fonifusatnus. 559,674.40 v 107,605,724.21 SUCCESS “

30-04-24 18:33 OTOS AUTO . Sonifugrnus. 1,500.00 - 107,604,224.21 SUCCESS DR

30-04-24 18:33 OTOS AUTO . Sonifusinus. 3,116.40 - 107,601,107.81 'sgchss’ f

30-04-24 18:33 OTOS AUTO . Gonifuginuy. 35,192.00 - 107,565.915.81 SUCCESS

30-04-24 18:33 OTOS AUTO w.Sonduginus. 954.00 - 107,564,961.81 SUCCESS

30-04-24 18:33 OTOS AUTO . Honfuginuss. 687.94 - 107,564,273.87 SUCCESS

30-04-24.18:33 OTOS AUTO a.Bonifusinus. 687.94 - 107,563,585.93 SUCCESS

»zg—m-zus:ss 0TOS AUTO o Bonfuginue. 687.94 - 107,562,897.99 SUCCESS

,-04-2418:33 OTOS . . AUTO o Fonfuginuss. 6,736.45 - 107,556,161.54 SUCCESS

30-04-24 18:33 OTOS AUTO a.Sonifusainuss. 3,269.16 - 107,552,892.38 SUCCESS

30-04-24 18:44 SDCA TLR untiunse ; e 13,127.44 / 107,566,019.82 SUCCESS

30-04-24 18:44 SDCA * TLR muuiiunse - 13,079.57 /" 107,579,099.39 SUCCESS

30-04-24 18:44 SDCA TLR v nHunse - 179379/ 107,580,893.18 SUCCESS

30-04-24 18:44 SDCA TLR NGy - 2000, 107,580,913.18 SUCCESS

30-04-24 18:44 SDCA TLR MU - 200000,  107,582913.18 SUCCESS

30-04-24 18:44 SDCA TLR MUY - 6,832.19 / 107,589,745.37 SUCCESS

30-04-24 19:45 BPSDTR ATM aaivnvesmanioni - )( 373.52 107,590,11889 SUCCESS C9797°3°2°2401L
01-05-249:30 BPSDTR ATM " gamsseamisie - 1,358.74 107,591,477.63 SUCCESS £ £979703020240119
01-05-24 9:50 BPSDTR ATM aaimseamanionid - 42141 107,591,899.04 SUCCESS 979703020240119
01-05-24 10:08 BPSDTR ATM aaRunFeImaAien o 546.96 107,592,446.00 SUCCESS €979703020240119
01-05-24 10:18 BPSDTR ATM aaivmeamanioni - 13,920.00 107,606,366.00 SUCCESS €979703020240119
01-05-24 10:33 BPSDTR ATM aaimsdeamanioni - 163.58 107,606,529.58 SUCCESS 979703020240119
01-05-24 10:33 BPSDTR ATM aafmsdeamuniend - 1,293.94 107,607,823.52 SUCCESS €979703020240119

~791-05-24 10:34 BPSDTR ATM aaivdeamanion’ - 5,363.96 107,613,187.48 SUCCESS : €979703020240119

01-05-24 10:46 BPSDTR ATM aaivsseamanion’ - 94337 107,614,130.85 SUCCESS €979703020240119
01-05-24 11:07 BPSDTR ATM aafmsdeamanienid - 635.00 107,614,765.85 SUCCESS €979703020240119
01-05-24 11:08 BPSDTR ATM aaimsdeamasions - 480.00 107,615,245.85 SUCCESS €979703020240119
01-05-24 11:16 BPSDTR ATM aafvsdeamasion - 888.30 107,616,134.15 SUCCESS €979703020240119
01-05-24 11:24 BPSDTR ATM aimsdeamaiee’ - 1,000.00 107,617,134.15 SUCCESS €979703020240119
01-05-24 11:25 BPSDTR ATM aaRnsseamasisn - 1,920.00 107,619,054.15 SUCCESS €979703020240119
01-05-24 14:07 BPSDTR ATM aaimsveamasiond - © 2,679.55 107,621,733.70 SUCCESS . €979703020240119
01-05-24 14:18 BPSDTR ATM aaRmseamaAien - 3,282.46 107,625,016.16 SUCCESS €979703020240119
01-05-24 14:41 BPSDTR ATM 3 aafmsdemaniead - 480.00 107,625,496.16 SUCCESS €979703020240119
01-05-24 14:53 BPSDTR ATM aaFmrseamanien’ ! - 206.02 107,625,702.18 SUCCESS : £979703020240119
01-05-24 14:55 BPSDTR ATM aaBmemmaion - 1,241.28 107,626,943.46 SUCCESS €979703020240119
01-05-24 15:14 BPSDTR ATM aaBnseamasnion - 8,716.12 107,635,659.58 SUCCESS €979703020240119
01-05-24 15:46 BPSDTR ATM aafmseamasionid - 273.93 107,635,933.51 SUCCESS €979703020240119
01-05-24 15:53 BPSDTR ATM aafmsdeamanioni - 960.00 107,636,893.51 SUCCESS €979703020240119
01-05-24 16:00 OTOS TLR envndunia szee 31,680.00 - 107,605,213.51 SUCCESS

01-05-24 16:14 BPSDTR ATM s aafundeamasisnid - 384.02 107,605,597.53 SUCCESS €979703020240119
02-05-243:18 SDCK TLR Cenaudiunsy o 7526200 1 107,680,859.53 SUCCESS 0010528844  (€979703020240119

02-05-243:18 SDCK TLR MUnHUNsE - sg,eaa.ao ‘,/107,770,894.53 SUCCESS 0053012502 (979703020240119
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